
2016 Flu Shot Clinic

THE TIME IS NOW!      
Get your flu shot, while available

Don’t Get 
Caught! 

Get The Shot!
 

FREE
to Employees 

and
 Dependents 

covered under 
State medical 

plans

•	 Attend a 
clinic that’s 

     conveniet
     for you 

•	 Also recive 
Pneumonia 
and Tdap, 
depending 
on age & 
vaccination 
history 

	 Wednesday Sept. 28 | 17101 W. Colfax Ave., Golden | 11am - 2pm
	 Tuesday Oct. 4 |Eisenhower Tunnel Mtn Residency CR, Silverthorne | 11am - 2pm
	 Tuesday Oct. 4 |1001 Bulah Ave./State Fair Grounds, Pueblo| 7:30am - 11:30am
	 Wednesday Oct. 5 | 606 S. 9th St., Monument CR, Grand Junction | 8am - 11am
	 Wednesday Oct. 5 | 222 S. 6th St. Room 101, Grand Junction |1pm-4pm
	 Thursday Oct. 6 | 2424 N. Townsend Ave, Montrose | 11am - 2pm
	 Friday Oct. 7 | 20851 Highway 160 Durango | 1pm - 4pm
	 Tuesday Oct. 11 | 4201 E. Arkansas Ave. Auditorium, Denver | 10am - 2pm
	 Wednesday Oct. 12 | 270 Ranney St., Craig | 7am - 9am
	 Wednesday Oct. 12 | 202 Centennial St., Glennwood Springs | 7am - 10am
	 Thursday Oct. 13 | 10519 Highway 6, Gypsum | 1pm-4pm
	 Tuesday Oct. 18 | 18500 E. Colfax Ave., Aurora | 8am - 11am
	 Wednesday Oct. 19 | Eisenhower Tunnel, Silverthorne | 8am - 11am
	 Thursday Oct. 20 | 2000 S. Holly St. Denver | 12pm - 3pm
	 Friday Oct. 28 | 1480 Quail Lake Loop, Suite A Colorado Springs | 8am - 11am

CDOT

•	  If you are not a covered member, the flu shot will cost $23  
•	 Children must be over the age  of 7 to recieve a flu shot


